PREMIACION

41 Media Maratdn Diputacién de Salamanca

Pos. Nombre

Provincial Femenino

1 Maria Gomez Hernandez

2 Monica Andrea Muiiiz Carvajal
Provincial Masculino

1 Ignacio Regalado Tapia

2 Luis Alberto Casado Perez

3 José Maria Zorita Viota Perez

4 Juan Carlos Bueno Gonzalez

5 Alberto Bueno Gonzalez

6 Rubén Sdnchez Mateos

7 Jose Antonio Herndndez Naveira

8 Javier Sanz Sanfructuoso

9 Luis Sdnchez Lépez

10 Jose Luis Martin Maillo

11 Telesforo Benito Blanco

12 Carmelo Pedrosa Del Amo

13 Carlos Vaquero Rodriguez

14 Juan S Llorente Carrero

15 Juan Gutiérrez Santos

16 Raul Sanchez Casas

17 David Hernandez Rodriguez

18 Francisco Javier Ramos Rodriguez
Provincial SENIOR

1 Ignacio Regalado Tapia

2 Alberto Bueno Gonzalez

3 Jose Antonio Hernandez Naveira
Provincial F35

1 Monica Andrea Muiiiz Carvajal
Provincial M35

1 José Maria Zorita Viota Perez

2 Raul Sanchez Casas
Provincial M40

1 Juan Carlos Bueno Gonzalez

2 Jose Luis Martin Maillo

3 David Herndndez Rodriguez
Provincial F45

1 Maria Gomez Hernandez
Provincial M45

1 Rubén Sdnchez Mateos

2 Luis Sanchez Lépez

3 Carlos Vaquero Rodriguez

4 Juan S Llorente Carrero

5 Francisco Javier Ramos Rodriguez
Provincial M50

1 Javier Sanz Sanfructuoso

2 Juan Gutiérrez Santos
Provincial M55

1 Luis Alberto Casado Perez
Provincial M60

1 Telesforo Benito Blanco

2 Carmelo Pedrosa Del Amo

MMDIPU25
Dorsal

460

534
109
694
75
76
618
323
643
612
414
50
489
675
358
301
594
326
529

534
76
323

460

694
594

75
414
326

618
612
675
358
529

643
301

109

50
489

Club

AT Macotera Jamoén Prim
AT Macotera Jamon Prim

Vino de Toro Caja Rural
Atletas Veteranos Salamanca
Vino de Toro Caja Rural

CD Team Run&Go

CD Team Run&Go

CD Team Run&Go

AT Macotera Jamdn Prim
Vino de Toro Caja Rural
Independiente

CD Team Run&Go

CD Team Run&Go

Atletas Veteranos Salamanca
CD Team Run&Go

CD Team Run&Go

CD La Armuia

Vino de Toro Caja Rural

CD Team Run&Go

Club Deportivo Alcer

Vino de Toro Caja Rural
CD Team Run&Go
AT Macotera Jamoén Prim

AT Macotera Jamon Prim

Vino de Toro Caja Rural
Vino de Toro Caja Rural

CD Team Run&Go
CD Team Run&Go
CD Team Run&Go

AT Macotera Jamén Prim

CD Team Run&Go
Independiente

CD Team Run&Go
CD Team Run&Go
Club Deportivo Alcer

Vino de Toro Caja Rural
CD La Armufia

Atletas Veteranos Salamanca

CD Team Run&Go
Atletas Veteranos Salamanca

Tiempo

01:29:30
01:40:34

01:13:21
01:16:09
01:17:11
01:17:15
01:19:38
01:20:21
01:21:17
01:29:29
01:31:50
01:34:38
01:35:22
01:38:53
01:40:08
01:40:08
01:45:32
01:55:57
01:55:57
01:57:56

01:13:21
01:19:38
01:21:17

01:40:34

01:17:11
01:55:57

01:17:15
01:34:38
01:55:57

01:29:30

01:20:21
01:31:50
01:40:08
01:40:08
01:57:56

01:29:29
01:45:32

01:16:09

01:35:22
01:38:53



